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QAla.l How would you judge the current situation in each of the following?
The situation of the (NATIONALITY) economy (%)

EU28 H Outer pie EL £ Inner pie

EU28 EIL

EB87 EB86 EB87 EB86
Sp.2017 Aut2016 Sp.2017 Aut2016

@ Total 'Good' 46 +5 2 -1
@ Total 'Bad' 51 -5 98 +1
® Don't know 3 = 0 =
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QAla How would you judge the current situation in each of the following?
(%)

I - |-
o

The financial situation of your household

. B HE
- -

Your personal job situation

EU28 [ | B [ |
EL = [ | [ | O
Total 'Good' Total 'Bad’ Don't know

QA2a What are your expectations for the next twelve months: will the next twelve
months be better, worse or the same, when it comes to..?
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QA2a.2 What are your expectations for the next twelve months: will the next twelve
months be better, worse or the same, when it comes to..?

The economic situation in (OUR COUNTRY) (%)
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Same 47 - 30 _
Worse 21 -5 62 ‘1
Don't know 6 +1 1 _
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QA3a What do you think are the two most important issues facing (OUR COUNTRY) at
the moment?
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QA5 What do you think are the two most important issues facing the EU at the

moment?
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QA8a | would like to ask you a question about how much trust you have in certain
institutions. For each of the following institutions, please tell me if you tend to
trust it or tend not to trust it.

(%)
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EU28 | | |

Tend to trust

I

EL

Tend not to trust Don't know

Evolution Spring 2017 / Autumn 2016

QA8a.9 | would like to ask you a question about how much trust you have in certain
institutions. For each of the following institutions, please tell me if you tend to
trust it or tend not to trust it.

The European Union (%)
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Tend to trust 42 +6 22 +2
Tend not to trust 47 -7 76 -2
Don't know 11 +1 2 =
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QC1l Some analysts say that the impact of the economic crisis on the job market has

already reached its peak and things will recover little by little. Others, on the

contrary, say that the worst is still to come. Which of the two statements is closer

to your opinion?
(%)
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@ The impact of the crisis on jobs
has already reached its peak 47 5 29 +2
@ The worst is still to come 40 -5 70 =
® Don't know 13 = 1 -2
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QA9 In general, does the EU conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral,
fairly negative or very negative image?
(%)
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@ Total 'Positive’ 40 +5 18 +1
Neutral 37 -1 34 -2
@ Total 'Negative' 21 -4 47 N
® Don't know 2 = 1 +1
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QA16 What is your opinion on each of the following statements? Please tell me for each statement, whether you are for it or against it.

(%)

The free movement of EU citizens who can live, work, study and do business
anywhere in the EU

A common defence and security policy among EU Member States

A common energy policy among EU Member States

A common European policy on migration

A common foreign policy of the 28 Member States of the EU

A digital single market within the EU

A European economic and monetary union with one single currency, the euro
A free trade and investment agreement between the EU and the USA

Further enlargement of the EU to include other countries in future years
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QD2 For each of the following statements, please tell me to what extent it corresponds QD4T Which of the following do you think is the most positive result of the EU?
or not to your own opinion. (%)
(%) 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
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3. EUROPE 2020
QB1 Thinking about each of the following objectives to be reached by 2020 in the EU, would you say that it is too ambitious, about right or too modest?
(%)
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I - I - 20 [N 11
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To bring industry's contribution to the economy to 20% of GDP by 2020
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